State of California

10th District Agricultural Association/Siskiyou Golden Fairgrounds 1712 Fairlane Road, Yreka CA 96097

Phone: 530-842-2767 Fax: 530-842-4724

Website: www.sisqfair.com Email: info@sisqfair.com

Promoting excellence in agriculture awareness and education.



PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: January 29, 2020

Contact: Cliff Munson, CEO

Siskiyou Sportsmen's Two Day Expo Seeking Vendors

YREKA- The Siskiyou Central Credit Union Sportsmen's Expo will be March 28 & 29 in 2020 and the Siskiyou Golden Fairgrounds vendor applications are now available for the event. "With three big buildings and acres and acres of outdoor space all vendors are encouraged to apply," stated CEO Cliff Munson, "Let us customize a space for you!" The Siskiyou Central Credit Union Sportsmen's Expo is two big days and guarantees fun for the whole family. Once again in 2020 the NORCAL Invitational Chainsaw Carving Championships will be a highlight of the two day event but when you include that with the Fish and Wildlife Fishing Pond, the Wonderland Distributing Head and Horns display, the Safari International Sensory Exhibit, Siskiyou Bowmen Archery and a hundred vendors - the event will have something for everyone. The Siskiyou Central Credit Union Sportsmen's Expo at the Siskiyou Golden Fairgrounds is a great opportunity for all vendors, get your booth today! Vendor applications are available online at www.sisqfair.com or in the office at 1712 Fairlane Road Yreka, CA 96097.

For more information, contact the fair office at 842-2767 or info@sisqfair.com. The 2020 Siskiyou Golden Fair "Seeing is Believing" will run August 12-16, 2020 in Yreka.